CONVERSE

FIND YOUR SIZE

Finden Sie lhre GréBe | Haitgute ceon pasmep | U 27U DY XEHRT | EREHRE

XS

ulia g ol | TPV NTRN N

S

M

L

XL

XXL

CHEST

WAIST

HIPS

84-89cm
33-35in

63.5-70cm
25-27in

82.5-88cm
32.5-34.5in

90-97cm
36-38in

71-77cm
28-30in

89-96cm

98-105cm  106-112cm  113-123cm
39-41in 42-44in 45-48in
78-85cm 86-93cm 94-103cm
31-33in 34-36in 37-40in
97-40cm 105-111cm

124-132cm
49-52in

104-112cm
41-44in

112-122.5cm 123.5-131cm

35.5-37.5in  38.5-40.5in 41.5-43.5in 44.5-47.5in 48.5-51.5in

nexcf

XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL
CHEST 76-81.5cm 84-89cm 91.5-96.5cm 99-104cm 106.5-112cm 114.5-119.5cm 122-127cm 129.5-134.5cm 137-142cm 145-150cm
30-32in 33-35in 36-38in 39-41in 42-44in 45-47in 48-50in 51-53in 54-56in 57-59in
34.5cm 35.5cm 37cm 38cm 39.5cm 40.5cm 42cm 43cm 44.5cm 45.5cm 48.5cm Slcm 53.5cm
COLLAR ’ ' . ) . ) ] : . " ’ ; ’
13%in 14in 14%in 15in 15%in 16in 16%in 17in 17%in 18in 19in 20in 2lin
WAIST 66cm 71cm 76cm 81.5cm 86.5cm 91.5cm 96.5cm 101.5cm 106.5cm T2em M7cm
26in 28in 30in 32in 34in 36in 38in 40in 42in 44in 46in
INSIDE EXTRA EXTRA
LEG SHORT REGULAR LONG LONG EXTRA
LONG
73.5cm 78.5cm 84cm 89cm 94cm
29in 3lin 33in 35in 37in



